3. Hal(l)unkenturnier 2012

10. November 2012

Halle (Saale)

U10-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 1a Seeger, Nils Kuhfelder SV 204 188 4 8 392
2 11a Wernecke, Patrick Kuhfelder SV 154 137 1 2 291

U10-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 1c Kuhrs, Jana Kuhfelder SV 1M1 113 2 4 224

U12 mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2c Semmner, Felix BSV Merkwitz 214 192 3 12 406
2 1b Saalfeld, Luca Kuhfelder SV 200 203 2 12 403
3 2d Thoms, Mio Kuhfelder SV 206 180 2 386
4 12a Otte, Tim-Benedikt Kuhfelder SV 193 154 1 347

U12-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 2a Thebus, Melanie Kuhfelder SV 252 242 6 22 494
2 1d Fink, Selina Kuhfelder SV 231 235 8 15 466

U14-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 4d Fuhrmeister, Hannes Integra Gera 260 261 29 18 521
2 5b Schulz, Joshua Kuhfelder SV 255 236 8 20 491
3 5a Pufall, Robert Kuhfelder SV 224 242 7 14 466
4 3b Wesser, Jakob Integra Gera 225 216 8 10 441
5 4d Weber, Tom SG Motor Halle 165 164 0 6 329
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U14-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 3d Schulz, Anna-Lisa Kuhfelder SV 258 235 7 18 493

U17-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 7a Nicolaus, Jan Martin BSV Merkwitz 220 229 6 13 449
2 7d Mikolaschek, Arne Kuhfelder SV 167 186 4 4 353
3 T7c Sachse, Jan-Phillip Kuhfelder SV 150 169 4 7 319

U17-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 7b v. Nessen, Claudia SG Motor Halle 130 141 0 2 21

U20-mannlich Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 6b Neumann, Ronny Kuhfelder SV 242 240 12 15 482
2 Tc Genkel, Alexander Integra Gera 208 187 9 &5 3%

Herren Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 9b Pedrys, Roman MoGoNo Leipzig 269 271 19 28 540
2 9d Kauer, Stefan MoGoNo Leipzig 260 274 23 20 534
3 9c Wortmann, Tom SG Motor Halle 256 247 14 22 503
4 8a Dittmar, Michel SG Motor Halle 255 245 9 21 500
510d Rhode, Steven TSV Einheit Dessau 238 210 4 17 448
6 8d Kress, Thomas SV Germania Hergisdorf 173 200 4 10 373

Herren U45 Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 6d Gragert, Frank SG Motor Halle 244 249 8 19 493
2 6¢ Neumann, Fred Kuhfelder SV 239 232 10 15 471
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Herren U65 Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 7d Hecht, Georg Integra Gera 192 181 3 7 373

Damen Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 8a Prause, Steffi SV Erfurt West 90 268 262 16 22 530

Damen U40 Recurve

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 6b Prause, Steffi SV Erfurt West 90 269 264 16 28 533
2 7b Zeumer, Katrin SV Erfurt West 90 175 211 1 10 386

U12-mannlich Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 2c Fink, Thorben Kuhfelder SV 185 220 3 7 405

U14-weiblich Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 3a Milz, Johanna Kuhfelder SV 254 256 6 29 510

Herren Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 8b Hasenful, Thomas SGi Seehausen 289 291 40 20 580
2 10b Kraule, Dirk SG Motor Halle 283 281 26 32 564
3 10b Stellmach, Hagen TSV Germania Salzmiinde 281 280 21 29 561
4 10a Lange, Alexander MoGoNo Leipzig 218 274 17 39 552
5 8b Senger, Martin SV Germania Hergisdorf 269 268 11 38 537
6 10c Lehmann, Daniel SSV Schriesheim 268 260 8 35 528
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Herren U45 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 8c Nix, Axel BSC Wolfen 286 280 28 30 566
2 9a Weichardt, Lutz SG Motor Halle 278 272 19 34 550
3 8d Klopp, Mario SGi Seehausen 275 273 16 37 548
4 9c Merres, Udo vereinslos 268 279 19 37 547

Herren U55 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 10a Bielefeld, Hartmut SGi Seehausen 286 289 3% 25 575

Herren U65 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 10d Merres, Ernst SV Jersleben 262 255 5 39 517

Damen Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 10c Kranz, Melina SGi Seehausen 282 277 21 37 559

Damen U50 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.
1 9a Merres, Christine SV Jersleben 273 273 13 41 546
2 9d Bielefeld, Roswitha SGi Seehausen 260 268 9 33 528

Damen U60 Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 9b Kranz, Ingeborg BC Bellingen 245 248 4 29 493
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Herren U55 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 6a Specht, Wolfgang BSV Merkwitz
Damen Blankbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 7a Wehrmann, Alina-Stephanie

Herren Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

TSV Germania Salzmiinde

Verein
1 4b Zeh, Toralf vereinslos
Herren U45 Langbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 5¢ Kaufhold, Detlef

U12-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

Integra Gera

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 2d Nitzschke, Tom BSV Merkwitz
2 2b Fleig, Wilhelm Kuhfelder SV
3 2a Litschweski, Darius BSV Merkwitz
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
Verein
1 3b Herting, Simon Kuhfelder SV
2 3d Uhlisch, Maximilian BSV Merkwitz
Herren Jagdbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 5a Rose, Oliver
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SG Motor Halle

9 GES
4 329
9 GES
5 354
9 GES
4 254
9 GES
6 370
9 GES

359

339

312
9 GES
5 356

279
9 GES
9 358



2 3a Schmidt, Alexander

Herren U45 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

BSV Merkwitz

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Pl Stn Name

Verein
1 4a Bienek, Frank BSV Merkwitz
2 4c Schulze, Jens-Uwe BSV Merkwitz
U20-weiblich Jagdbogen
Verein
1 4a Bienek, Jessica BSV Merkwitz
Damen Jagdbogen
Verein
1 5b Kosan, Annett BSC Wolfen
2 4b Neumann, Mana HFG
3 3c Kuhrs, Michaela Kuhfelder SV
Damen U40 Jagdbogen
Verein
1 5c¢c Zeumer, Katrin SV Erfurt West 90
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 5d Losfeld, Hanna
2 5d Trebst, Jessica

U10-mannlich Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SG Motor Halle
SG Motor Halle

Verein

1 2b Rose, Anton
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SG Motor Halle

180

164

N —

5 344
9 GES
13 411
10 385
9 GES
2 220
9 GES
13 423
14 414
10 400
9 GES
8 355
9 GES

355
271
9 GES
2 240



Rookie

Pl Stn Name Verein 10m 10m 10 9 GES.
1 1b Voigt, Tilmann Integra Gera 264 257 14 26 521
2 1d Wende, Anna SG Motor Halle 258 253 9 21 511
3 1a Tolle, Dion Integra Gera 239 227 10 12 466
4 1c Rippel, Hannes Integra Gera 190 192 3 9 382
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